

AL-IMAN ISLAMIC SOCIETY INC.

ABN 22379 419 541

HALAL SERVICES CERTIFIER

Formerly Known as Islamic Co ordinating Council of Australia inc.

HALAL CERTIFICATE

Al-Iman Islamic Society Inc. hereby certifies the following products:

- Blackmores Sunny 1000 (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores Sunny D™ 1000 IU Gold (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores Sunny D® 1000 Gold (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores BIO D3™ 1000IU Gold (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores Shine Power D™ 1000 Gold (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores Sunny Vitamin D3 1000 Gold (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores Sunny D[™] 1000 Gold (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores Vitamin D3 1000 IU (BLAVKD)
- Blackmores Sunny D3 Daily Drops (BLAVKD)

Produced by:

Blackmores Limited (A.B.N. 35 009 713 437)

Located at:

20 Jubilee Avenue Warriewood NSW 2102 AUSTRALIA

Are Halal and complied with the Islamic dietary law.

Disclaimer

This certificate was issued electronically and remains the property of Al-Iman Islamic Society Inc. Reg. No. A0032009W. We reserves the right to withdraw this certificate if there are any breaches in conditions. This certificate is exclusive to Blackmores Limited. Photocopies are not valid if displayed at other premises.

Serial No. 478-1085

Updated on: 07 July 2023

Issued on: 10 December 2022

Valid Until: 10 December 2023 Observation Year: 2022-2023

Observation Year: 2022-2023
Re-Certification Year: 2023-2024
Observation Year: 2024-2025

Certification Cycle: 3 of 3 Standard used: GSO 2055-1:2015/MS 1500:2019/AIS

Category Code: L

Product Scope: Supplements, Vitamins

Chairman: Mohamed Ahmed



omman

Deal